HEAT 1

Danielle McDowell
Lachlan Taylor
Chloe Barnard
Shaun Taylor
Lawrence Coop
Marco Cardinali
Matthew D'Astoli
Mark Howard
Douglas Greenough
Matt Kelaart

HEAT 2

Steve Fabris
Dale Lyons
Oliver Robinson
Loryn Savoia
John Hilditch
Charlie Moran
Cosimo Mucci
Mathew Boyes
Luke Stevens
Darren Naismith

HEAT 3

Mohamad Zeed
Hamish Adams
Kevin Brittain
Matthew Hargreaves
Maddie Coates
Natalya Hall-Dekleva
Noel Meghamez
Daniel Pop

Shane Quinn
Michael Voumard

HEAT 4

Simon Fitzpatrick
Robert Adin
Timothy Rosen
Leigh Phelan
Scott Rowsell
Sophie Wood
Sonya Pollard
Beau Tran
Dylan Burrows
Michael Reid

HANDICAP FROM

73m
17m
57m
10m
31m
20m
19m
34m
16m
24m

19m
27m
17m
61m
45m
20m
10m
40m
Om

32m

18m
22m
15m
6m

35m
50m
63m
19m
33m
28m

8m

36m
30m
22m
33m
50m
71m
18m
19m
16m

Diamond Creek
Taylors Lakes
Baxter

Pakenham

Lower Templestow
Hoppers Crossing
South Yarra
Mitcham

East Bentleigh
Narre Warren

Balwyn

Albert Park
Keilor

Springhill
Altona
Reservoir
Seaholme
Frankston South
Tarneit
Ringwood North

Chadstone
Croydon North
Grovedale
Tarneit
Hurstbridge
Victoria
Werribee
Narra Warren
Richmond
Armadale

Windsor
Prahran

East Bentleigh
Brighton
Greensborough
Melbourne
Mount Waverley
Kingsbury
Mount Martha
Bayswater North

TIME (h)
33.2Q
33.8
34.1
34.6
354
35.6
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched

33.1Q
3341 q
336 q
33.6
34.1
34.2
34.2
35.8
Scratched
Scratched

33.2Q
332 q
335¢q
34.4
34.8
34.9
35.2
35.3
Scratched
Scratched

333 Q
33.5¢
33.6
33.8
34.1
34.2
35.5
38.2
Scratched
Scratched



HEAT 5

Kirst Stevens
Eric Sapac
Cam Dunbar
Wade Girotto
Calvin Gook
Stephen Pegg
Nicole Jones
Josh Forner
Mitchell Athorn
Craig Foley

FINAL - AV timing failure

55m
20m
16m
38m
38m
19m
53m
34m
10m
31m
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Tarneit

South Yarra
Ringwood East
Pascoe Vale
Diggers Rest
Melbourne
Ascot Vale
Macelod

North Blackwood
Camberwell

Kirsty Stevens
Steve Fabris

Kevin Brittain
Simon Fitzpatrick
Danielle McDowell
Dale Lyons

Robert Adin
Hamish Adams
Oliver Robinson
Mohamad Zeed

333 Q
33.9
34
341
341
34.2
34.8
39.9
42

Scratched

55m
19m
15m
8m

73m
27m
36m
22m
17m
18m



